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Tues & Wed September 1 & 2 CLOSED: Classroom Set-Up 
Thurs – Fri September 3 & 4 FULL-TIME students begin 
Thursday September 3 OPEN HOUSE 9:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. 
Monday September 7 CLOSED: Labor Day 
Tuesday September 8 All PART-TIME, SCHOOL-ONLY programs begin 
Wednesday September 30 Parents’ Night – 7:30 PM – all programs 
Monday  October 12 CLOSED: Columbus Day 
Saturday  October 17 Fall “Meet & Greet” 10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 
Mon – Fri November 2 – 20 Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Friday  November 6 CLOSED: Staff Development Day  
Wednesday November 25 Early Closing at 2:30 PM 
Thurs & Fri November 26 – 27 CLOSED:  Thanksgiving & day after 
TBD December  Human Needs Food Pantry Drive 
Thurs – Fri Dec 24 – Jan 1 CLOSED: Holiday Break 
Monday January 4 All Programs re-open 
Thursday January 14 Priority Registration begins for 21-22 School Year 
Monday January 18 CLOSED: Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Wednesday  January 20 Program Overview for 2021-22 7:30 PM 
Friday  January 29 Priority Registration period ends 
TBD February Kindergarten Parent Roundtable 
Monday  February 15 CLOSED:  Presidents’ Day 
Tuesday February 16 CLOSED: Staff Development day 
TBD March Spring Fundraiser 
TBD March Book Fair 
TBD  April School Pictures 
Friday  April 2 CLOSED: Good Friday 
Monday April 5 CLOSED:  Easter Monday 
TBD April  Camp materials available 
Monday  May 31 CLOSED: Memorial Day 
Thursday June 10 School-Only programs end 
Friday  June 11 CLOSED: classroom maintenance and camp set-up 
Monday  June 14 Summer Camp begins 
Monday  July 5 CLOSED: Fourth of July Holiday 
Friday  August 20 Final day of all programs 
Mon – Mon August 23 – Sept 6 CLOSED: Summer Break/ Labor Day 


